| COF ANNU | PROFIT RPORATION JAL REPORT 1998 | Sandra Secret | RTMENT OF STATE B. Mortham ary of State CORPORATIONS | Apr 14 1998 8:00ar Secretary of State |
|---|---|---|--|---|
| - | MENT # VO33 n Name M W. RUSCHER, INC. | 58 (1) | | |
| ncipal Piac 241 ARVIS C LEARWATER | | Mailing Address 1941 ARVIS CR. E. CLEARWATER FL 34624 | | DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE |
| | | | | 3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 12/31/1991 |
| Principal P | lace of Business | 26. Mailing Address 26 PO Kox | 657 | 4, FEI Number Applied For |
| Suite, Apt. | | Suite, Apt. #, etc. | <i>çı 5 -</i> | 5 Certificate of Status Desired S8.75 Additional |
| City & State | A . | 27 Cily & State | | 6. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be |
| レA Zip | RGO IFC , Country | 28 CLEARUA | Country | Trust Fund Contribution Added to Fees 8. This corporation owes or has paid the current year Intangible |
| 337 | 71 25 USA 9. Name and Address of Cu | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Personal Property Tax due June 30. 🗌 Yes 🗌 No |
| RU | SCHER, WILLIAM W. | irrent Registered Agent | 81 Name | 10. Name and Address of New Registered Agent |
| | | | | V(1) C(n) E = I (1) C(n) C(n) C(n) |
| 194 | 1 ARVIS CR. E. | | 82 Street A | Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) |
| 194 | | | 82 Street A 83 | Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 599 JOOOLAND DR. |
| 194 CLE | 11 ARVIS CR. E. EARWATER FL 34624 | 0502 and 607 1508 Florida Statu | 83 84 City | 599 WOODLAND DR. LARGO, FC 33771 FL 85 Zip Code |
| 194 CLE Pursuant 1 office or ri agent. I ai | In ARVIS CR. E. EARWATER FL 34624 to the provisions of Sections 607. egistered agent, or both, in the S m familier with, and accept the o Signature. Iyned or predict name of register | Itate of Florida. Such change was bligations of, Section 607.0505, Fl daget ann lite il applicable (NO | 83 84 City les, the above-named of | 599 WOODLAND SR. WALGO, FC 33771 FL 85 Zip Code corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered foration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered 4/5/98 |
| 194 CLE | In ARVIS CR. E. EARWATER FL 34624 to the provisions of Sections 607. egistered agent, or both, in the S m familier with, and accept the o Signature, typed or product name of register Stignature, typed or product name of register OFFICE RS | Itate of Florida. Such change was bligations of, Section 607.0505, Fi | 83 84 City les, the above-named of authorized by the corp oricla Statutes. 16.5 13. | 599 JOOOLAND 3R. LALGO FL 33771 FL 85 Zip Code corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered oralion's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered 4/5/98 required when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 |
| 194 CLE , Pursuant I office or ri agent. I at GNATURE | IT ARVIS CR. E. EARWATER FL 34624 | Itatic of Florida. Such change was bligations of, Section 607.0505, Fl daget familitie if appleable INO AND DIRECTORS | 83 84 City les, the above-named of authorized by the corp orida Statutes. | 599 JOOOLAND 3R. LALGO FL 33771 FL 85 Zip Code corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered appointment as registered doration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered appointment as registered data Af5/98 required when reinstating) DATE ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Addition |
| 194 CLE Pursuant i office or ri agent. 1 at GNATURE EET ADDRESS | It ARVIS CR. E. EARWATER FL 34624 to the provisions of Sections 607 egistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, typed or protect name of reactor OFFICE RS D RUSCHER, WILLIAM W. 1941 ARVIS CR. E. | Itatic of Florida. Such change was bligations of, Section 607.0505, Fl daget familitie if appleable INO AND DIRECTORS | 83 84 City les, the above-named authorized by the corporation of | 599 JOOOLAND 3R. LALGO FL 33771 FL 85 Zip Code corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered appointment as registered doration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered appointment as registered data Af5/98 required when reinstating) DATE ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Addition |
| 194 CLE Pursuant i office or ri agent. 1 at GNATURE | IT ARVIS CR. E. EARWATER FL 34624 | Itatic of Florida. Such change was bligations of, Section 607.0505, Fl daget familitie if appleable INO AND DIRECTORS | 83 84 City les, the above-named of authorized by the corporation PACS I: Registered Agent signature of 13, 13 TITLE 12 NAME | 599 JOOOLAND 3R. LALGO, FC 33771 FL 85 Zip Code corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered oration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered 4/5/98 required when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 O |
| 194 CLE Pursuant I office or rr agent. 1 at 3NATURE | It ARVIS CR. E. EARWATER FL 34624 to the provisions of Sections 607 egistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, typed or protect name of reactor OFFICE RS D RUSCHER, WILLIAM W. 1941 ARVIS CR. E. | Itatic of Florida. Such change was bligations of, Section 607.0505, Fi agent and the Itacpheatic (NO AND DIRECTORS | 83 84 City les, the above-named of authorized by the corp- orida Statutes. E. Begistered Agent signature r 13. 11 TITLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME | $\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$ |
| 194 CLE Pursuant I office or riagent. Lai SINATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E | It ARVIS CR. E. EARWATER FL 34624 to the provisions of Sections 607 egistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, typed or protect name of reactor OFFICE RS D RUSCHER, WILLIAM W. 1941 ARVIS CR. E. | Itatic of Florida. Such change was bligations of, Section 607,0505, Fi Hage Land In of Appleable INO AND DIRI CTORIS DELETE | 83 84 City tes, the above-named of authorized by the corp- orida Statutes. 655 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 14. 13. 13. 14. 17. 13. 14. 17. 21. 21. 21. 11. | 599 JOOOLAND OR. ►ALGO FC 33771 FL 85 Zip Code corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered boration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered 4/5/98 required when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Ruscher, William W, 599 JOOOLAND OK. LARGO, FL 33771 |
| 194 CLE . Pursuant I office or riagent. Fai GNATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-S1-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-S1-ZIP LE | It ARVIS CR. E. EARWATER FL 34624 to the provisions of Sections 607 egistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, typed or protect name of reactor OFFICE RS D RUSCHER, WILLIAM W. 1941 ARVIS CR. E. | Itatic of Florida. Such change was bligations of, Section 607,0505, Fi agent and the Itacpheatic (NO AND DIRECTORS | 83 84 City les, the above-named of authorized by the corporda Statutes. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE | $\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$ |
| 194 CLE . Pursuant I office or n agent. I al GNATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-S1-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-S1-ZIP LE ME ME | It ARVIS CR. E. EARWATER FL 34624 to the provisions of Sections 607 egistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, typed or protect name of reactor OFFICE RS D RUSCHER, WILLIAM W. 1941 ARVIS CR. E. | Itatic of Florida. Such change was bligations of, Section 607,0505, Fi Hage Land In of Appleable INO AND DIRI CTORIS DELETE | 83 84 City les, the above-named of authorized by the corporation or do Statutes. 1 1 13. 1 13. 13. 14. 13. 13. 14. 13. 14. 13. 14. 13. 14. 13. 14. 13. 14. 13. 14. 13. 14. 13. 14. 13. 14. 13. 14. 13. 14. 13. 14. 17. 21. 14. 21. 21. 21. 21. 22. 22. 23. 21. 22. 22. 23. | 599 JOOOLAND OR. ►ALGO FC 33771 FL 85 Zip Code corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered boration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered 4/5/98 required when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Ruscher, William W, 599 JOOOLAND OK. LARGO, FL 33771 |
| 194 CLE . Pursuant I office or n agent. Fai GNATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP | It ARVIS CR. E. EARWATER FL 34624 to the provisions of Sections 607 egistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, typed or protect name of reactor OFFICE RS D RUSCHER, WILLIAM W. 1941 ARVIS CR. E. | Itatic of Florida. Such change was bligations of, Section 607,0505, Fi daget and the Flagdeelde INO AND DIRECTORIS DELETE DELETE | 83 84 City Ies, the above-named of authorized by the corporda Statutes. Iso 13. 13. 13. 14. 13. 14. 13. 14. 13. 14. 15. 14. 15. 14. 17. 13. 14. 15. 14. 17. 13. 14. 17. 15. 14. 17. 17. 18. 19. 11. 11. 12. 13. 14. 17. 21. 14. 17. 21. 11. 11. 12. 13. 14. 14. 17. 17. 18. 19. 11. 11. 11. 12. 13. 14. 14. 17. <t< td=""><td>599 JOOOLAND OR. Image: Comparison of the statement for the purpose of changing its registered foration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered foration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of the directors. I hereby accept the application of the directors. In the directors.</td></t<> | 599 JOOOLAND OR. Image: Comparison of the statement for the purpose of changing its registered foration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered foration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of the directors. I hereby accept the application of the directors. In the directors. |
| 194 CLE . Pursuant I office or n agent. Fai GNATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-SI-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-SI-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS | It ARVIS CR. E. EARWATER FL 34624 to the provisions of Sections 607 egistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, typed or protect name of reactor OFFICE RS D RUSCHER, WILLIAM W. 1941 ARVIS CR. E. | Itatic of Florida. Such change was bligations of, Section 607,0505, Fi Hage Land In of Appleable INO AND DIRI CTORIS DELETE | 83 84 City les, the above-named of authorized by the corpord statutes. 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 17 13 14 13 14 13 14 17 13 14 13 14 17 13 14 13 14 14 15 16 17 17 18 14 15 17 18 18 18 18 17 17 17 18 18 18 19 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 <td>599 JOOOLAND OR. ►ALGO FC 33771 FL 85 Zip Code corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered boration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered 4/5/98 required when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Ruscher, William W, 599 JOOOLAND OK. LARGO, FL 33771</td> | 599 JOOOLAND OR. ►ALGO FC 33771 FL 85 Zip Code corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered boration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered 4/5/98 required when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Ruscher, William W, 599 JOOOLAND OK. LARGO, FL 33771 |
| 194 CLE Pursuant I office or m agent. I at GNATURE LE ME LEET ADDRESS Y-SI-ZIP LE AE LEET ADDRESS Y-SI-ZIP E AE LEET ADDRESS Y-SI-ZIP E AE LEET ADDRESS Y-SI-ZIP E AE | It ARVIS CR. E. EARWATER FL 34624 to the provisions of Sections 607 egistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, typed or protect name of reactor OFFICE RS D RUSCHER, WILLIAM W. 1941 ARVIS CR. E. | Itatic of Florida. Such change was bligations of, Section 607,0505, Fi daget and the Flagdeelde INO AND DIRECTORIS DELETE DELETE | 83 84 City les, the above-named of authorized by the corporda Statutes. 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 17 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 14 15 14 17 13 14 14 15 14 17 15 14 17 17 18 18 18 19 17 117 18 19 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 | 599 JOOOLAND OR. Image: Comparison of the statement for the purpose of changing its registered foration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered foration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of the directors. I hereby accept the application of the directors. In the directors. |
| 194 CLE . Pursuant I office or r agent. Fai 3NATURE | It ARVIS CR. E. EARWATER FL 34624 to the provisions of Sections 607 egistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, typed or protect name of reactor OFFICE RS D RUSCHER, WILLIAM W. 1941 ARVIS CR. E. | Itatic of Florida. Such change was bligations of, Section 607,0505, Fi daget and the Flagdeeble INO AND DIRECTORIS DELETE DELETE DELETE | 83 84 City les, the above-named authorized by the corport of Statutes. PCB-S 1 12 13 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 15 14 17 14 17 18 19 11 11 12 13 14 17 14 17 21 14 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 22 31 11E 32 33 34 35 35 36 37 37 37 | 599 JOOOLAND OR. Image: Comparation Submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered boration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Addition's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Addition ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Ruscher, with officer of the appointment with the statement with the statement with the statement with the statement of the appointment as registered ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Ruscher, with officer of the statement with the statem |
| 194 CLE Pursuant i office or n agent. J at GNATURE EET ADDRESS (-SI-ZIP E EET ADDRESS (-SI-ZIP E EET ADDRESS (-SI-ZIP E EET ADDRESS (-SI-ZIP E EET ADDRESS (-SI-ZIP E | It ARVIS CR. E. EARWATER FL 34624 to the provisions of Sections 607 egistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, typed or protect name of reactor OFFICE RS D RUSCHER, WILLIAM W. 1941 ARVIS CR. E. | Itatic of Florida. Such change was bligations of, Section 607,0505, Fi daget and the Flagdeelde INO AND DIRECTORIS DELETE DELETE | 83 84 City les, the above-named authorized by the corport of Statutes. PCS 13. 11 Tifle 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 Tifle 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 Tifle 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TIFLE 4.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TIFLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP | 599 JOOOLAND OR. Image: Comparison of the statement for the purpose of changing its registered foration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered foration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Application of the directors. I hereby accept the application of the directors. In the directors. |
| 194 CLE Pursuant I office or r agent. J at SINATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E | It ARVIS CR. E. EARWATER FL 34624 to the provisions of Sections 607 egistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, typed or protect name of reactor OFFICE RS D RUSCHER, WILLIAM W. 1941 ARVIS CR. E. | Itatic of Florida. Such change was bligations of, Section 607,0505, Fi daget and the Flagdeeble INO AND DIRECTORIS DELETE DELETE DELETE | 83 84 City les, the above-named authorized by the corporation of the c | 599 JOOOLAND OR. Image: Comparation Submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered boration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Addition's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Addition ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Ruscher, with officer of the appointment with the statement with the statement with the statement with the statement of the appointment as registered ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Ruscher, with officer of the statement with the statem |
| 194 CLE Pursuant I office or ri agent. J at SINATURE E E E E E E E E E E E A E E E E A D R E E E E A D R E E E A D R E E E A D R E E E A D R E E E A D R E S S N T U R E E E A D R E S S N T U R E E A E E E A D R E S S S N T U R E E A E E E A D R E S S S N T U R E E A E E A E E A E E A E E A E E A E E A E E A E E A E E A E E A E E A E E A E E E A D R E S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S | It ARVIS CR. E. EARWATER FL 34624 to the provisions of Sections 607 egistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, typed or protect name of reactor OFFICE RS D RUSCHER, WILLIAM W. 1941 ARVIS CR. E. | Itatic of Florida. Such change was bligations of, Section 607,0505, Fi daget and the Flagdeeble INO AND DIRECTORIS DELETE DELETE DELETE | 83 84 City tes, the above-named of authorized by the corport of Statutes. Particle Statutes 13 14 13 13 14 13 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 17 18 18 19 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 <tr< td=""><td>599 JOOOLAND OR. Image: Comparation Submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered boration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Addition's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Addition ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Ruscher, with officer of the appointment with the statement with the statement with the statement with the statement of the appointment as registered ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Ruscher, with officer of the statement with the statem</td></tr<> | 599 JOOOLAND OR. Image: Comparation Submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered boration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Addition's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Addition ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Ruscher, with officer of the appointment with the statement with the statement with the statement with the statement of the appointment as registered ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Ruscher, with officer of the statement with the statem |
| 194 CLE Pursuant i office or m agent. J at GNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E | It ARVIS CR. E. EARWATER FL 34624 to the provisions of Sections 607 egistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, typed or protect name of reactor OFFICE RS D RUSCHER, WILLIAM W. 1941 ARVIS CR. E. | Itatic of Florida. Such change was bligations of, Section 607,0505, Fi aged brook to Respleable | 83 84 City tes, the above-named authorized by the corpord Statutes. 11 12 13 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 15 14 15 14 15 16 17 17 18 19 111 111 12 14 17 17 17 17 111 111 111 111 111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 11111 <tr tr=""> 111</tr> | 599 JOOOLAND M. Added FC 33771 FL 85 Zip Code corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered oralion's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered Addition 4/5/98 required when reinstating) Drite ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Ruscher, Williom W, 599 JGCOLAND OR. JARGO , FL 3377 Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition |
| | | | | |

×